
Results Trine Invitational #2

Men's 60 Meters Final

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 McKinney, Rumeal Aquinas 6.88

2 Gray, Dewayne Spring Arbor 7.04

3 Melinn, Ross Davenport 7.09

3 Parminter, Ryan Aquinas 7.09

5 Sanders, Jake Aquinas 7.16

6 Mims, Caleb Concordia (Mich.) 7.21

7 Pettway, Henry Olivet 7.22

8 Thorton, Ian Siena Heights 7.22

Men's 60 Meters Prelim

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HP
L)

1 McKinney, Rumeal Aquinas 6.96Q 2(1)

2 Gray, Dewayne Spring Arbor 7.08Q 4(1)

3 Sanders, Jake Aquinas 7.08Q 1(1)

4 Parminter, Ryan Aquinas 7.12Q 1(2)

5 Melinn, Ross Davenport 7.16Q 3(1)

6 Thorton, Ian Siena Heights 7.18Q 3(2)

7 Mims, Caleb Concordia (Mich.) 7.19Q 2(2)

8 Pettway, Henry Olivet 7.20Q 5(1)

9 Sweet, Nicholas Siena Heights 7.20 2(3)

10 Palmer, Austin Aquinas 7.21 5(2)

11 Williams, James Olivet 7.21 1(3)

12 Sowle III, Willis Siena Heights 7.28 4(2)

13 Brewer, Rayshard Spring Arbor 7.32 3(3)

14 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 7.34 1(4)

15 Taylor, Julius Siena Heights 7.39 3(4)

16 Lounsbury,
Cameron

Trine 7.40 1(5)

17 Goodman, Brock Trine 7.46 2(4)

18 Stump, Josh Siena Heights 7.48 4(3)

19 Butler, Fred Siena Heights 7.49 4(4)

20 Kimball, Christopher Adrian 7.51 2(5)

21 Smith, Rashad Concordia (Mich.) 7.54 1(6)

22 Lehman, Kyler Goshen 7.57 5(3)

23 Austin, Aaron Spring Arbor 7.57 2(6)

24 Smith, Cortez Concordia (Mich.) 7.58 5(4)

25 Draplin, Derek Spring Arbor 7.66 4(5)

26 Lenneman, Michael Alma 7.73 3(5)

27 Stears, Brian Unattached 7.79 5(5)

28 Young, Jon Alma 7.83 4(6)

29 Tassone, Bobby Unattached 7.90 2(7)

30 Ludaway, Nathan Adrian 8.13 1(7)

Ashlock, Scott Adrian NT 1

Garvey, Blake Aquinas NT 4

Walter, Darren Adrian NT 4

Reed, Antoine Unattached NT 5

O'Brien, Kyle Unattached NT 5

Coleman, Anthony Adrian NT 5

Men's 60 Meters Prelim  1 of 5

PL Athlete Team Prelim

3 Sanders, Jake Aquinas 7.08Q

4 Parminter, Ryan Aquinas 7.12Q

11 Williams, James Olivet 7.21

14 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 7.34

16 Lounsbury, Cameron Trine 7.40

21 Smith, Rashad Concordia (Mich.) 7.54

30 Ludaway, Nathan Adrian 8.13

PL Athlete Team Prelim

Ashlock, Scott Adrian NT

Men's 60 Meters Prelim  2 of 5

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 McKinney, Rumeal Aquinas 6.96Q

7 Mims, Caleb Concordia (Mich.) 7.19Q

9 Sweet, Nicholas Siena Heights 7.20

17 Goodman, Brock Trine 7.46

20 Kimball, Christopher Adrian 7.51

23 Austin, Aaron Spring Arbor 7.57

29 Tassone, Bobby Unattached 7.90

Men's 60 Meters Prelim  3 of 5

PL Athlete Team Prelim

5 Melinn, Ross Davenport 7.16Q

6 Thorton, Ian Siena Heights 7.18Q

13 Brewer, Rayshard Spring Arbor 7.32

15 Taylor, Julius Siena Heights 7.39

26 Lenneman, Michael Alma 7.73

Men's 60 Meters Prelim  4 of 5

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Gray, Dewayne Spring Arbor 7.08Q

12 Sowle III, Willis Siena Heights 7.28

18 Stump, Josh Siena Heights 7.48

19 Butler, Fred Siena Heights 7.49

25 Draplin, Derek Spring Arbor 7.66

28 Young, Jon Alma 7.83

Garvey, Blake Aquinas NT

Walter, Darren Adrian NT
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PL Athlete Team Prelim

8 Pettway, Henry Olivet 7.20Q

10 Palmer, Austin Aquinas 7.21

22 Lehman, Kyler Goshen 7.57

24 Smith, Cortez Concordia (Mich.) 7.58

27 Stears, Brian Unattached 7.79

Reed, Antoine Unattached NT

O'Brien, Kyle Unattached NT

Coleman, Anthony Adrian NT

Men's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Gray, Dewayne Spring Arbor 22.32 1(1)

2 Blehm, Alex Davenport 22.44 1(2)

3 Parminter, Ryan Aquinas 22.52 1(3)

4 Buchanan,
Martell

Concordia (Mich.) 23.06 2(1)

5 Bourdo, Tyler Trine 23.38 2(2)

6 Mims, Caleb Concordia (Mich.) 23.38 1(4)

7 Swihart, Taylor Spring Arbor 23.56 3(1)

8 Frey, Chas Siena Heights 23.59 3(2)

9 Brewer,
Rayshard

Spring Arbor 23.59 2(3)

10 Sanders, Jake Aquinas 23.61 3(3)

11 Smith, Cortez Concordia (Mich.) 23.62 4(1)

12 Sweet, Nicholas Siena Heights 23.63 2(4)



Results Trine Invitational #2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

13 Walton, Ryan Concordia (Mich.) 23.64 5(1)

14 Linder, Dan Trine 23.79 3(4)

15 Williams, James Olivet 23.85 8(1)

16 Arrington, Alex Adrian 23.88 3(5)

17 Pettway, Henry Olivet 24.01 5(2)

18 Seward,
Christopher

Adrian 24.06 1(5)

19 Alman, Billyle Olivet 24.17 6(1)

20 Garrett, Cameron Spring Arbor 24.22 6(2)

21 Forsythe, Michael Spring Arbor 24.27 1(6)

22 Butler, Michael Siena Heights 24.32 4(2)

23 Kimball,
Christopher

Adrian 24.49 4(3)

24 Taylor, Julius Siena Heights 24.73 4(4)

25 Xaver, Jeffrey Concordia (Mich.) 24.87 4(5)

26 Sansom,
DeVonte'

Siena Heights 24.94 4(6)

27 Rouse, Darryl Marygrove 24.96 8(2)

28 Tassone, Bobby Unattached 25.00 7(1)

29 Powell, Kaleb Spring Arbor 25.01 6(3)

30 Smith, Rashad Concordia (Mich.) 25.06 6(4)

31 Carter, Aaron Davenport 25.09 2(5)

32 Lenneman,
Michael

Alma 25.14 7(2)

33 Calvin, Ty Adrian 25.28 7(3)

34 Andonian,
Andrew

Adrian 25.36 7(4)

35 Sowle III, Willis Siena Heights 25.55 3(6)

36 Cotner, Cody Concordia (Mich.) 25.64 5(3)

37 Garland,
Livingston

Spring Arbor 25.73 6(5)

38 Cory, Aaron Spring Arbor 25.76 6(6)

39 Young, Jon Alma 25.91 7(5)

40 Grimes, Kyle Olivet 25.92 8(3)

41 Stears, Brian Unattached 26.28 8(4)

42 Amaro-Renteria,
Oscar

Goshen 26.31 5(4)

43 Varghese,
Yohaan

Goshen 26.39 8(5)

44 Robertson,
Xavier

Siena Heights 27.00 8(6)

Farley, Brad Aquinas NT 5

Williams, James Olivet NT 5

Glass, Elisha Trine NT 7
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PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Gray, Dewayne Spring Arbor 22.32

2 Blehm, Alex Davenport 22.44

3 Parminter, Ryan Aquinas 22.52

6 Mims, Caleb Concordia (Mich.) 23.38

18 Seward, Christopher Adrian 24.06

21 Forsythe, Michael Spring Arbor 24.27
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PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 Buchanan, Martell Concordia (Mich.) 23.06

5 Bourdo, Tyler Trine 23.38

9 Brewer, Rayshard Spring Arbor 23.59

12 Sweet, Nicholas Siena Heights 23.63

31 Carter, Aaron Davenport 25.09

Men's 200 Meters  3 of 8

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Swihart, Taylor Spring Arbor 23.56

8 Frey, Chas Siena Heights 23.59

10 Sanders, Jake Aquinas 23.61

14 Linder, Dan Trine 23.79

16 Arrington, Alex Adrian 23.88

35 Sowle III, Willis Siena Heights 25.55

Men's 200 Meters  4 of 8

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

11 Smith, Cortez Concordia (Mich.) 23.62

22 Butler, Michael Siena Heights 24.32

23 Kimball, Christopher Adrian 24.49

24 Taylor, Julius Siena Heights 24.73

25 Xaver, Jeffrey Concordia (Mich.) 24.87

26 Sansom, DeVonte' Siena Heights 24.94

Men's 200 Meters  5 of 8

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

13 Walton, Ryan Concordia (Mich.) 23.64

17 Pettway, Henry Olivet 24.01

36 Cotner, Cody Concordia (Mich.) 25.64

42 Amaro-Renteria,
Oscar

Goshen 26.31

Farley, Brad Aquinas NT

Williams, James Olivet NT

Men's 200 Meters  6 of 8

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

19 Alman, Billyle Olivet 24.17

20 Garrett, Cameron Spring Arbor 24.22

29 Powell, Kaleb Spring Arbor 25.01

30 Smith, Rashad Concordia (Mich.) 25.06

37 Garland, Livingston Spring Arbor 25.73

38 Cory, Aaron Spring Arbor 25.76

Men's 200 Meters  7 of 8

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

28 Tassone, Bobby Unattached 25.00

32 Lenneman, Michael Alma 25.14

33 Calvin, Ty Adrian 25.28

34 Andonian, Andrew Adrian 25.36

39 Young, Jon Alma 25.91

Glass, Elisha Trine NT

Men's 200 Meters  8 of 8

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

15 Williams, James Olivet 23.85

27 Rouse, Darryl Marygrove 24.96

40 Grimes, Kyle Olivet 25.92

41 Stears, Brian Unattached 26.28

43 Varghese, Yohaan Goshen 26.39

44 Robertson, Xavier Siena Heights 27.00

Men's 400 Meters
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PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Moore, Logan Siena Heights 51.12 1(1)

2 Wielfaert, Aaron Adrian 51.21 1(2)

3 Mcelyea, Ryan Siena Heights 51.27 1(3)

4 Darby, Anton Siena Heights 51.70 1(4)

5 Allemon, Chad Adrian 51.96 6(1)

6 Parnell, Jason Aquinas 52.13 2(1)

7 Swihart, Taylor Spring Arbor 52.48 2(2)

8 Donnelon,
Nathan

Siena Heights 52.49 2(3)

9 Carranza, Xavier Alma 52.97 2(4)

10 Chaponniere,
Alain

Goshen 53.20 1(5)

10 Arrington, Alex Adrian 53.20 3(1)

12 Forsythe, Michael Spring Arbor 53.26 3(2)

13 Frey, Chas Siena Heights 53.40 4(1)

14 Alman, Billyle Olivet 53.45 4(2)

15 Garrett, Cameron Spring Arbor 53.66 3(3)

16 Slomski, Joe Aquinas 53.83 4(3)

17 Graber, Chris Siena Heights 53.90 4(4)

18 Butler, Michael Siena Heights 54.18 3(4)

19 Hunter, Carleton Davenport 54.35 5(1)

20 Foster, Dane-
Michael

Adrian 54.60 6(2)

21 Moore, George Marygrove 54.61 6(3)

22 Sansom,
DeVonte'

Siena Heights 54.65 5(2)

23 Blystone,
Zachary

Adrian 54.89 5(3)

24 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 55.03 3(5)

25 Garland,
Livingston

Spring Arbor 55.15 4(5)

26 McDougal, Keith Davenport 55.90 5(4)

27 Cotner, Cody Concordia (Mich.) 56.68 5(5)

28 Grimes, Kyle Olivet 57.67 6(4)

Hicks, Nathan Aquinas NT 1

Buchanan,
Martell

Concordia (Mich.) NT 2

Bordeaux, Ray Aquinas NT 2

Miles, Jordan Siena Heights NT 3

Walton, Ryan Concordia (Mich.) NT 4

Aures, Colby Adrian NT 5

Tassone, Bobby Unattached NT 6

Men's 400 Meters  1 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Moore, Logan Siena Heights 51.12

2 Wielfaert, Aaron Adrian 51.21

3 Mcelyea, Ryan Siena Heights 51.27

4 Darby, Anton Siena Heights 51.70

10 Chaponniere, Alain Goshen 53.20

Hicks, Nathan Aquinas NT

Men's 400 Meters  2 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Parnell, Jason Aquinas 52.13

7 Swihart, Taylor Spring Arbor 52.48

8 Donnelon, Nathan Siena Heights 52.49

9 Carranza, Xavier Alma 52.97

Buchanan, Martell Concordia (Mich.) NT

Bordeaux, Ray Aquinas NT

Men's 400 Meters  3 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

10 Arrington, Alex Adrian 53.20

12 Forsythe, Michael Spring Arbor 53.26

15 Garrett, Cameron Spring Arbor 53.66

18 Butler, Michael Siena Heights 54.18

24 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 55.03

Miles, Jordan Siena Heights NT

Men's 400 Meters  4 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

13 Frey, Chas Siena Heights 53.40

14 Alman, Billyle Olivet 53.45

16 Slomski, Joe Aquinas 53.83

17 Graber, Chris Siena Heights 53.90

25 Garland, Livingston Spring Arbor 55.15

Walton, Ryan Concordia (Mich.) NT

Men's 400 Meters  5 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

19 Hunter, Carleton Davenport 54.35

22 Sansom, DeVonte' Siena Heights 54.65

23 Blystone, Zachary Adrian 54.89

26 McDougal, Keith Davenport 55.90

27 Cotner, Cody Concordia (Mich.) 56.68

Aures, Colby Adrian NT

Men's 400 Meters  6 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Allemon, Chad Adrian 51.96

20 Foster, Dane-
Michael

Adrian 54.60

21 Moore, George Marygrove 54.61

28 Grimes, Kyle Olivet 57.67

Tassone, Bobby Unattached NT

Men's 500 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Thelen, Nick Aquinas 1:07.12 1(1)

2 Teachout, Caleb Aquinas 1:07.19 1(2)

3 Irmen, Charles Aquinas 1:08.97 1(3)

4 Heid, Corey Siena Heights 1:09.74 2(1)

5 Huizing, Stephen Aquinas 1:10.59 1(4)

6 Gunderkline,
Brock

Goshen 1:10.68 3(1)

7 Shaffer, Randy Trine 1:10.71 1(5)

8 Buchholz, Brent Alma 1:11.26 2(2)

9 Powell, Kaleb Spring Arbor 1:11.35 2(3)

10 Hudkins, AJ Trine 1:13.27 2(4)

11 Ferrara, John Alma 1:15.50 3(2)

12 Koener, Jonathan Goshen 1:26.28 3(3)

Huntoon, Joeeph Alma NT 3

Men's 500 Meters  1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Thelen, Nick Aquinas 1:07.12

2 Teachout, Caleb Aquinas 1:07.19

3 Irmen, Charles Aquinas 1:08.97
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PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Huizing, Stephen Aquinas 1:10.59

7 Shaffer, Randy Trine 1:10.71

Men's 500 Meters  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 Heid, Corey Siena Heights 1:09.74

8 Buchholz, Brent Alma 1:11.26

9 Powell, Kaleb Spring Arbor 1:11.35

10 Hudkins, AJ Trine 1:13.27

Men's 500 Meters  3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Gunderkline, Brock Goshen 1:10.68

11 Ferrara, John Alma 1:15.50

12 Koener, Jonathan Goshen 1:26.28

Huntoon, Joeeph Alma NT

Men's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Widener,
Zaccheaus

Siena Heights 1:55.78 1(1)

2 Rodriguez,
Jesiah

Siena Heights 1:57.30 1(2)

3 Every, Chase Siena Heights 1:57.60 1(3)

4 Conrad, Chris Spring Arbor 1:58.73 1(4)

5 Robinson, Zach Davenport 1:59.31 1(5)

6 Deller, Dan Spring Arbor 2:01.45 1(6)

7 Heyboer, Keith Davenport 2:01.86 1(7)

8 Weaver, Jalen Olivet 2:02.41 2(1)

9 Tillbrooke,
Achrim

Davenport 2:02.78 2(2)

10 Boone, Jacob Spring Arbor 2:03.91 2(3)

11 Enerson, Sabin Siena Heights 2:04.12 1(8)

12 Potgeter, Zack Aquinas 2:04.39 2(4)

13 Musa, Banjor Spring Arbor 2:05.32 2(5)

14 Konzen, Nate Trine 2:05.79 1(9)

15 Dabney, Ricardo Adrian 2:06.36 2(6)

16 Smith, Killian Aquinas 2:06.62 2(7)

17 Losinski, Kreg Davenport 2:07.13 3(1)

18 Foley, Ken Aquinas 2:07.14 2(8)

19 Vojtko, Andrew Aquinas 2:07.31 2(9)

20 Govier, Greg Adrian 2:08.03 2(10)

21 Frey, Lincoln Trine 2:08.82 1(10)

22 Howard, Calvin Trine 2:09.44 2(11)

23 Crockett, Robert Marygrove 2:12.63 3(2)

24 Cantrell, Gary
(Will)

Concordia (Mich.) 2:14.82 3(3)

25 Long, Brandon Trine 2:15.94 3(4)

26 Fraser, A.J. Jcc unattached 2:16.47 3(5)

27 Huntoon, Joeeph Alma 2:17.41 3(6)

28 Fry, Ethan Trine 2:19.49 3(7)

29 Kitchin, Alex Concordia (Mich.) 2:22.70 3(8)

30 Collins, Dan Davenport 2:29.68 3(9)

31 Belt, Andrew Concordia (Mich.) 2:34.59 3(10)

Darby, Anton Siena Heights NT 1

Deja, Matt Alma NT 1

Alvardo, Jesus Aquinas NT 2

Taylor, Sam Trine NT 3

Hammond,
Michael

Trine NT 3

Men's 800 Meters  1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Widener, Zaccheaus Siena Heights 1:55.78

2 Rodriguez, Jesiah Siena Heights 1:57.30

3 Every, Chase Siena Heights 1:57.60

4 Conrad, Chris Spring Arbor 1:58.73

5 Robinson, Zach Davenport 1:59.31

6 Deller, Dan Spring Arbor 2:01.45

7 Heyboer, Keith Davenport 2:01.86

11 Enerson, Sabin Siena Heights 2:04.12

14 Konzen, Nate Trine 2:05.79

21 Frey, Lincoln Trine 2:08.82

Darby, Anton Siena Heights NT

Deja, Matt Alma NT

Men's 800 Meters  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

8 Weaver, Jalen Olivet 2:02.41

9 Tillbrooke, Achrim Davenport 2:02.78

10 Boone, Jacob Spring Arbor 2:03.91

12 Potgeter, Zack Aquinas 2:04.39

13 Musa, Banjor Spring Arbor 2:05.32

15 Dabney, Ricardo Adrian 2:06.36

16 Smith, Killian Aquinas 2:06.62

18 Foley, Ken Aquinas 2:07.14

19 Vojtko, Andrew Aquinas 2:07.31

20 Govier, Greg Adrian 2:08.03

22 Howard, Calvin Trine 2:09.44

Alvardo, Jesus Aquinas NT

Men's 800 Meters  3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

17 Losinski, Kreg Davenport 2:07.13

23 Crockett, Robert Marygrove 2:12.63

24 Cantrell, Gary (Will) Concordia (Mich.) 2:14.82

25 Long, Brandon Trine 2:15.94

26 Fraser, A.J. Jcc unattached 2:16.47

27 Huntoon, Joeeph Alma 2:17.41

28 Fry, Ethan Trine 2:19.49

29 Kitchin, Alex Concordia (Mich.) 2:22.70

30 Collins, Dan Davenport 2:29.68

31 Belt, Andrew Concordia (Mich.) 2:34.59

Taylor, Sam Trine NT

Hammond, Michael Trine NT

Men's 1000 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Heiler, Dustin Aquinas 2:29.48

2 Gunneson, Grant Aquinas 2:32.93

3 Funk, Billy Goshen 2:39.56

4 Jewell, Justin Davenport 2:39.72

5 Rogotzke, Cyle Adrian 2:40.55

6 Osadchuk, Mitch Adrian 2:43.40

7 Haukereid, Mark Siena Heights 2:44.71

Every, Chase Siena Heights NT

Men's 1 Mile Run



Results Trine Invitational #2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Davis, Joe Defiance 4:28.17 1(1)

2 Gravelyn, Mike Aquinas 4:28.96 1(2)

3 Perkins, Justin Defiance 4:30.68 1(3)

4 Albaugh, Geoff Aquinas 4:36.29 1(4)

5 Janisse, James Aquinas 4:38.55 1(5)

6 Rogotzke, Cyle Adrian 4:40.80 1(6)

7 Simpson, Evan Olivet 4:41.78 1(7)

8 Hammond,
Michael

Trine 4:43.69 1(8)

9 Seymour, Ed Aquinas 4:47.78 1(9)

10 Zelaya, Daniel Goshen 4:48.26 2(1)

11 Gray, Sam Trine 4:48.68 1(10)

12 Kilpatrick, Eric Adrian 4:50.42 2(2)

13 Frey, Lincoln Trine 4:50.80 1(11)

14 Long, Brandon Trine 4:52.43 1(12)

15 Cantrell, Gary
(Will)

Concordia (Mich.) 4:54.69 1(13)

16 Walters, Brandon Adrian 4:54.98 1(14)

17 Fraser, A.J. Jcc unattached 4:55.04 1(15)

18 Fry, Ethan Trine 4:59.92 2(3)

19 Ferrara, John Alma 5:01.34 2(4)

20 Mackey, Thomas Adrian 5:02.22 2(5)

21 Kilpatrick, Jared Alma 5:06.52 2(6)

22 Guggemos,
Dalton

Olivet 5:10.18 2(7)

23 Hubbard, Brock Olivet 5:11.60 2(8)

24 Taylor, Sam Trine 5:11.64 2(9)

25 Kitchin, Alex Concordia (Mich.) 5:13.77 2(10)

26 Lee, Jacob Alma 5:20.06 2(11)

27 Knop, Anthony Alma 5:21.81 2(12)

28 Caudle, Tim Unattached 5:27.48 2(13)

29 Belt, Andrew Concordia (Mich.) 5:34.63 2(14)

Butcher, Nicholas Alma NT 2

Maurer,
Kristopher

Alma NT 2

Burt, Jacob Adrian NT 1

Men's 1 Mile Run  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Davis, Joe Defiance 4:28.17

2 Gravelyn, Mike Aquinas 4:28.96

3 Perkins, Justin Defiance 4:30.68

4 Albaugh, Geoff Aquinas 4:36.29

5 Janisse, James Aquinas 4:38.55

6 Rogotzke, Cyle Adrian 4:40.80

7 Simpson, Evan Olivet 4:41.78

8 Hammond, Michael Trine 4:43.69

9 Seymour, Ed Aquinas 4:47.78

11 Gray, Sam Trine 4:48.68

13 Frey, Lincoln Trine 4:50.80

14 Long, Brandon Trine 4:52.43

15 Cantrell, Gary (Will) Concordia (Mich.) 4:54.69

16 Walters, Brandon Adrian 4:54.98

17 Fraser, A.J. Jcc unattached 4:55.04

Burt, Jacob Adrian NT

Men's 1 Mile Run  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

10 Zelaya, Daniel Goshen 4:48.26

12 Kilpatrick, Eric Adrian 4:50.42

18 Fry, Ethan Trine 4:59.92

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

19 Ferrara, John Alma 5:01.34

20 Mackey, Thomas Adrian 5:02.22

21 Kilpatrick, Jared Alma 5:06.52

22 Guggemos, Dalton Olivet 5:10.18

23 Hubbard, Brock Olivet 5:11.60

24 Taylor, Sam Trine 5:11.64

25 Kitchin, Alex Concordia (Mich.) 5:13.77

26 Lee, Jacob Alma 5:20.06

27 Knop, Anthony Alma 5:21.81

28 Caudle, Tim Unattached 5:27.48

29 Belt, Andrew Concordia (Mich.) 5:34.63

Butcher, Nicholas Alma NT

Maurer, Kristopher Alma NT

Men's 3000 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Bateson, Justin Siena Heights 8:52.52 1(1)

2 Haverdink, Noah Spring Arbor 8:54.21 1(2)

3 Molony, Brendon Aquinas 8:54.93 1(3)

4 Weeks, David Siena Heights 8:59.09 1(4)

5 Lea, Devin Aquinas 9:00.98 1(5)

6 Mills, Kameron Spring Arbor 9:04.30 1(6)

7 Lacy, Garrett Alma 9:06.56 1(7)

8 Windle, Thomas Adrian 9:06.84 1(8)

9 Smith, Brett Siena Heights 9:06.97 1(9)

10 Anderson, Kyle Spring Arbor 9:07.38 1(10)

11 Ramundo, Peter Spring Arbor 9:11.06 1(11)

12 Burk, Bryan Spring Arbor 9:11.95 1(12)

13 Burgess, Matt Trine 9:13.74 1(13)

14 Kring, Mathew Aquinas 9:13.79 1(14)

15 Glinski, Stephen Aquinas 9:15.18 2(1)

16 Mangiapane,
Andrew

Adrian 9:17.02 2(2)

17 Mark, Andrew Siena Heights 9:18.12 2(3)

18 Konieczki,
Matthew

Adrian 9:22.33 2(4)

19 Buckler, Corbin Trine 9:23.72 2(5)

20 Bitner, Blake Aquinas 9:23.83 1(15)

21 Lackie, Maxx Spring Arbor 9:26.43 2(6)

22 Nelson, Lance Spring Arbor 9:27.48 1(16)

23 Jonker, Ethan Davenport 9:31.33 2(7)

24 Gray, Sam Trine 9:34.37 2(8)

25 Kaelo, Moses Goshen 9:34.52 2(9)

26 Perschbacher,
Brad

Aquinas 9:38.62 2(10)

27 Garlick, Hayden Adrian 9:39.96 2(11)

28 Tenelshof, Alex Davenport 9:45.16 2(12)

29 Wrapp, Michael Unattached 9:47.70 2(13)

30 Larson, Ryan Unattached 9:48.60 2(14)

31 Reed, Dominick Adrian 9:52.59 2(15)

32 Witkowski,
Andrew

Goshen 9:54.90 2(16)

33 McIntosh, Adam Siena Heights 10:07.1
6

2(17)

Niccum, Rusty Unattached NT 1

Foley, Dan Aquinas NT 1

Libs, Andrew Aquinas NT 2

Pollack,
Alexander

Alma NT 2

Men's 3000 Meters  1 of 2
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PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Bateson, Justin Siena Heights 8:52.52

2 Haverdink, Noah Spring Arbor 8:54.21

3 Molony, Brendon Aquinas 8:54.93

4 Weeks, David Siena Heights 8:59.09

5 Lea, Devin Aquinas 9:00.98

6 Mills, Kameron Spring Arbor 9:04.30

7 Lacy, Garrett Alma 9:06.56

8 Windle, Thomas Adrian 9:06.84

9 Smith, Brett Siena Heights 9:06.97

10 Anderson, Kyle Spring Arbor 9:07.38

11 Ramundo, Peter Spring Arbor 9:11.06

12 Burk, Bryan Spring Arbor 9:11.95

13 Burgess, Matt Trine 9:13.74

14 Kring, Mathew Aquinas 9:13.79

20 Bitner, Blake Aquinas 9:23.83

22 Nelson, Lance Spring Arbor 9:27.48

Niccum, Rusty Unattached NT

Foley, Dan Aquinas NT

Men's 3000 Meters  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

15 Glinski, Stephen Aquinas 9:15.18

16 Mangiapane,
Andrew

Adrian 9:17.02

17 Mark, Andrew Siena Heights 9:18.12

18 Konieczki, Matthew Adrian 9:22.33

19 Buckler, Corbin Trine 9:23.72

21 Lackie, Maxx Spring Arbor 9:26.43

23 Jonker, Ethan Davenport 9:31.33

24 Gray, Sam Trine 9:34.37

25 Kaelo, Moses Goshen 9:34.52

26 Perschbacher, Brad Aquinas 9:38.62

27 Garlick, Hayden Adrian 9:39.96

28 Tenelshof, Alex Davenport 9:45.16

29 Wrapp, Michael Unattached 9:47.70

30 Larson, Ryan Unattached 9:48.60

31 Reed, Dominick Adrian 9:52.59

32 Witkowski, Andrew Goshen 9:54.90

33 McIntosh, Adam Siena Heights 10:07.16

Libs, Andrew Aquinas NT

Pollack, Alexander Alma NT

Men's 60mHurdle Final

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Moore, Logan Siena Heights 8.48

2 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 8.49

3 Frens, Sam Davenport 8.68

4 Field, Max Siena Heights 8.71

5 Farley, Brad Aquinas 8.91

6 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 8.99

7 White, Brandon Spring Arbor 9.32

8 Xaver, Jeffrey Concordia (Mich.) 9.50

Men's 60mHurdle Prelim

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HP
L)

1 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 8.58Q 2(1)

2 Moore, Logan Siena Heights 8.74Q 1(1)

3 Field, Max Siena Heights 8.84Q 1(2)

4 Frens, Sam Davenport 8.92Q 2(2)

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HP
L)

5 Farley, Brad Aquinas 9.02Q 1(3)

6 White, Brandon Spring Arbor 9.04Q 1(4)

7 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 9.09Q 1(5)

8 Xaver, Jeffrey Concordia (Mich.) 9.17Q 2(3)

9 Bontrager, Connor UNAT-Goshen 9.17 2(4)

10 Calvin, Ty Adrian 9.33 2(5)

11 Bramen, Jacob Olivet 9.45 1(6)

12 Koets, Kyler Trine 9.54 1(7)

13 Thomas, Nickolas Alma 10.03 2(6)

14 Wilcox, Deric Concordia (Mich.) 10.23 2(7)

Buckler, Corbin Trine NT 1

Donnelon, Nathan Siena Heights NT 2

Men's 60mHurdle Prelim  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Moore, Logan Siena Heights 8.74Q

3 Field, Max Siena Heights 8.84Q

5 Farley, Brad Aquinas 9.02Q

6 White, Brandon Spring Arbor 9.04Q

7 Maxwell, Kelly Spring Arbor 9.09Q

11 Bramen, Jacob Olivet 9.45

12 Koets, Kyler Trine 9.54

Buckler, Corbin Trine NT

Men's 60mHurdle Prelim  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 8.58Q

4 Frens, Sam Davenport 8.92Q

8 Xaver, Jeffrey Concordia (Mich.) 9.17Q

9 Bontrager, Connor UNAT-Goshen 9.17

10 Calvin, Ty Adrian 9.33

13 Thomas, Nickolas Alma 10.03

14 Wilcox, Deric Concordia (Mich.) 10.23

Donnelon, Nathan Siena Heights NT

Men's 4 x 200mRelay

PL Team Squad Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Aquinas A 1:30.98 1(1)

2 Adrian A 1:32.54 1(2)

3 Concordia (Mich.) A 1:32.65 1(3)

4 Trine A 1:34.20 1(4)

5 Siena Heights A 1:35.67 1(5)

6 Adrian B 1:37.06 2(1)

7 Concordia (Mich.) B 1:40.61 2(2)

Siena Heights B NT 2

Men's 4 x 200mRelay  1 of 2

PL Team Squad Final Pts

1 Aquinas A 1:30.98

2 Adrian A 1:32.54

3 Concordia (Mich.) A 1:32.65

4 Trine A 1:34.20

5 Siena Heights A 1:35.67

Men's 4 x 200mRelay  2 of 2

PL Team Squad Final Pts

6 Adrian B 1:37.06



Results Trine Invitational #2

PL Team Squad Final Pts

7 Concordia (Mich.) B 1:40.61

Siena Heights B NT

Men's 4 x 400mRelay

PL Team Squad Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Siena Heights A 3:23.01 1(1)

2 Aquinas A 3:23.56 1(2)

3 Trine A 3:29.58 1(3)

4 Siena Heights B 3:29.75 2(1)

5 Davenport A 3:33.14 2(2)

6 Spring Arbor A 3:34.09 1(4)

7 Davenport B 3:36.29 2(3)

8 Adrian B 3:36.73 2(4)

9 Adrian A 3:38.68 1(5)

10 Goshen A 3:40.55 1(6)

11 Alma A 3:40.95 3(1)

12 Spring Arbor B 3:41.19 3(2)

13 Olivet A 3:45.07 3(3)

14 Trine B 3:47.48 2(5)

15 Alma B 3:54.07 3(4)

16 Trine C 3:55.68 3(5)

17 Adrian C 4:02.10 3(6)

Siena Heights C NT 2

Men's 4 x 400mRelay  1 of 3

PL Team Squad Final Pts

1 Siena Heights A 3:23.01

2 Aquinas A 3:23.56

3 Trine A 3:29.58

6 Spring Arbor A 3:34.09

9 Adrian A 3:38.68

10 Goshen A 3:40.55

Men's 4 x 400mRelay  2 of 3

PL Team Squad Final Pts

4 Siena Heights B 3:29.75

5 Davenport A 3:33.14

7 Davenport B 3:36.29

8 Adrian B 3:36.73

14 Trine B 3:47.48

Siena Heights C NT

Men's 4 x 400mRelay  3 of 3

PL Team Squad Final Pts

11 Alma A 3:40.95

12 Spring Arbor B 3:41.19

13 Olivet A 3:45.07

15 Alma B 3:54.07

16 Trine C 3:55.68

17 Adrian C 4:02.10

Men's 4000mDMR

PL Team Squad Final Pts

1 Goshen A 10:48.35

2 Alma A 11:17.50

3 Marygrove A 12:01.88

Men's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

1 Helminiak, Ryan Aquinas 2.00m 6' 6.75"

2 Thorton, Ian Siena Heights 1.95m 6' 4.75"

3 Wielfaert, Aaron Adrian 1.90m 6' 2.75"

4 Daffin, Elroy Unattached 1.90m 6' 2.75"

4 Jones, Samuel Goshen 1.90m 6' 2.75"

6 Shearon, Michael Aquinas 1.90m 6' 2.75"

7 Mishler, Kyle Goshen 1.90m 6' 2.75"

8 Cory, Aaron Spring Arbor 1.85m 6' 0.75"

9 Grigsby, Nate Trine 1.80m 5'
10.75"

9 Shaffer, Randy Trine 1.80m 5'
10.75"

11 Gieseler,
Jonathan

Adrian 1.75m 5' 8.75"

12 Leonard, Thomas Goshen 1.75m 5' 8.75"

13 Glass, Elisha Trine 1.70m 5' 7"

Men's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

1 Leaders, Matt Siena Heights 4.55m 14' 11"

2 Depalma,
Richard

Siena Heights 4.55m 14' 11"

3 Canfield, Tim Spring Arbor 4.55m 14' 11"

4 Jagger, Devin Siena Heights 4.40m 14'
5.25"

5 Gerard, Jordan Aquinas 4.40m 14'
5.25"

6 Andonian,
Andrew

Adrian 4.10m 13'
5.25"

7 Washington,
Colby

Indiana Tech 3.95m 12'
11.50"

8 Thomas,
Nickolas

Alma 3.95m 12'
11.50"

9 Aures, Colby Adrian 3.95m 12'
11.50"

10 Amaro-Renteria,
Oscar

Goshen 3.50m 11'
5.75"

Men's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Grigsby, Nate Trine 6.98m 22' 11" 2(1)

2 Daffin, Elroy Unattached 6.97m 22'
10.50"

2(2)

3 Davis, CJ Davenport 6.62m 21'
8.75"

2(3)

4 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 6.49m 21'
3.50"

2(4)

5 Leonard,
Thomas

Goshen 6.33m 20'
9.25"

2(5)

6 Stein, Andrew Trine 6.22m 20' 5" 2(6)

7 Zedler, Ben Siena Heights 6.15m 20'
2.25"

2(8)

8 Field, Max Siena Heights 6.15m 20'
2.25"

2(7)

9 Rouse, Darryl Marygrove 6.14m 20'
1.75"

1(1)

10 White, Brandon Spring Arbor 6.05m 19'
10.25"

2(9)

11 Hilson, Andre Trine 5.97m 19' 7" 2(10)

12 Brewer,
Rayshard

Spring Arbor 5.97m 19' 7" 1(3)

13 Walter, Darren Adrian 5.97m 19' 7" 1(2)

14 Garrett,
Cameron

Spring Arbor 5.82m 19'
1.25"

1(4)

15 Townsend,
Ryan

Trine 5.77m 18'
11.25"

1(5)



Results Trine Invitational #2

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts Heat(H
PL)

16 Donnelon,
Nathan

Siena Heights 5.76m 18'
10.75"

1(7)

17 Wiggins, David Marygrove 5.76m 18'
10.75"

1(6)

18 Ashlock, Scott Adrian 5.74m 18' 10" 1(8)

19 Lehman, Kyler Goshen 5.56m 18' 3" 1(9)

20 Carter, Aaron Davenport 5.53m 18'
1.75"

1(10)

21 Duff, Robert Concordia
(Mich.)

5.45m 17'
10.75"

1(11)

Men's Long Jump  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

9 Rouse, Darryl Marygrove 6.14m 20'
1.75"

13 Walter, Darren Adrian 5.97m 19' 7"

12 Brewer,
Rayshard

Spring Arbor 5.97m 19' 7"

14 Garrett, Cameron Spring Arbor 5.82m 19'
1.25"

15 Townsend, Ryan Trine 5.77m 18'
11.25"

17 Wiggins, David Marygrove 5.76m 18'
10.75"

16 Donnelon,
Nathan

Siena Heights 5.76m 18'
10.75"

18 Ashlock, Scott Adrian 5.74m 18' 10"

19 Lehman, Kyler Goshen 5.56m 18' 3"

20 Carter, Aaron Davenport 5.53m 18'
1.75"

21 Duff, Robert Concordia (Mich.) 5.45m 17'
10.75"

Men's Long Jump  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

1 Grigsby, Nate Trine 6.98m 22' 11"

2 Daffin, Elroy Unattached 6.97m 22'
10.50"

3 Davis, CJ Davenport 6.62m 21'
8.75"

4 Sullins, Calvin Siena Heights 6.49m 21'
3.50"

5 Leonard, Thomas Goshen 6.33m 20'
9.25"

6 Stein, Andrew Trine 6.22m 20' 5"

8 Field, Max Siena Heights 6.15m 20'
2.25"

7 Zedler, Ben Siena Heights 6.15m 20'
2.25"

10 White, Brandon Spring Arbor 6.05m 19'
10.25"

11 Hilson, Andre Trine 5.97m 19' 7"

Men's Triple Jump

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

1 Zuluaga, Camilo Siena Heights 13.45m 44'
1.50"

2 Davis, CJ Davenport 13.41m 44' 0"

3 Brun, Henry Alma 13.41m 44' 0"

4 Zedler, Ben Siena Heights 12.83m 42'
1.25"

5 Daffin, Elroy Unattached 12.79m 41'
11.50"

6 Gieseler,
Jonathan

Adrian 12.34m 40' 6"

7 Stein, Andrew Trine 12.10m 39'
8.50"

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

8 Townsend, Ryan Trine 11.82m 38'
9.50"

9 Kimball,
Christopher

Adrian 11.74m 38'
6.25"

10 Seward,
Christopher

Adrian 11.08m 36'
4.25"

Men's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Stutzman,
Dustin

Trine 15.11
m

49' 7" 2(1)

2 Armstrong,
Kyle

Siena Heights 14.62
m

47'
11.75"

2(2)

3 Hinton, Will Siena Heights 13.84
m

45' 5" 2(3)

4 Ward, Ben Alma 13.50
m

44'
3.50"

2(4)

5 Madden,
Joshua

Siena Heights 13.38
m

43'
10.75"

2(5)

6 Donnelon,
Nathan

Siena Heights 13.35
m

43'
9.75"

2(6)

7 Hadley, Stone Concordia
(Mich.)

13.05
m

42'
9.75"

2(7)

8 Stachowicz,
Joe

Aquinas 12.83
m

42'
1.25"

2(8)

9 Dozier,
Jonathan

Siena Heights 12.76
m

41'
10.50"

2(9)

10 Casteel, Jason Trine 12.43
m

40'
9.50"

2(10)

11 Frisco, Eric Concordia
(Mich.)

12.32
m

40' 5" 2(11)

12 Jacobs, Paul Siena Heights 11.98
m

39'
3.75"

2(12)

13 Lundy, Logan Aquinas 11.73
m

38' 6" 1(1)

14 Alderson,
Nathan

Concordia
(Mich.)

11.66
m

38'
3.25"

1(2)

15 Padget, Blake Alma 11.64
m

38'
2.25"

1(3)

16 Slusser, David Alma 11.56
m

37'
11.25"

1(4)

17 Cockerham,
Brady

Concordia
(Mich.)

11.54
m

37'
10.50"

1(5)

18 Tippett, Brad Alma 11.46
m

37'
7.25"

1(6)

19 Chase, Tyler Adrian 11.41
m

37'
5.25"

1(7)

20 Whistler,
Clayton

Trine 11.20
m

36' 9" 1(9)

21 Buursma, Kody Concordia
(Mich.)

11.20
m

36' 9" 1(8)

22 Foster, Jordan Concordia
(Mich.)

10.60
m

34'
9.50"

1(10)

23 Bagwell,
Dakota

Trine 10.26
m

33' 8" 1(11)

Men's Shot Put  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

13 Lundy, Logan Aquinas 11.73m 38' 6"

14 Alderson, Nathan Concordia (Mich.) 11.66m 38'
3.25"

15 Padget, Blake Alma 11.64m 38'
2.25"

16 Slusser, David Alma 11.56m 37'
11.25"

17 Cockerham,
Brady

Concordia (Mich.) 11.54m 37'
10.50"

18 Tippett, Brad Alma 11.46m 37'
7.25"



Results Trine Invitational #2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

19 Chase, Tyler Adrian 11.41m 37'
5.25"

21 Buursma, Kody Concordia (Mich.) 11.20m 36' 9"

20 Whistler, Clayton Trine 11.20m 36' 9"

22 Foster, Jordan Concordia (Mich.) 10.60m 34'
9.50"

23 Bagwell, Dakota Trine 10.26m 33' 8"

Men's Shot Put  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

1 Stutzman, Dustin Trine 15.11m 49' 7"

2 Armstrong, Kyle Siena Heights 14.62m 47'
11.75"

3 Hinton, Will Siena Heights 13.84m 45' 5"

4 Ward, Ben Alma 13.50m 44'
3.50"

5 Madden, Joshua Siena Heights 13.38m 43'
10.75"

6 Donnelon,
Nathan

Siena Heights 13.35m 43'
9.75"

7 Hadley, Stone Concordia (Mich.) 13.05m 42'
9.75"

8 Stachowicz, Joe Aquinas 12.83m 42'
1.25"

9 Dozier, Jonathan Siena Heights 12.76m 41'
10.50"

10 Casteel, Jason Trine 12.43m 40'
9.50"

11 Frisco, Eric Concordia (Mich.) 12.32m 40' 5"

12 Jacobs, Paul Siena Heights 11.98m 39'
3.75"

Men's Weight Throw

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Carney,
Raymond

Siena Heights 16.94
m

55' 7" 2(1)

2 Cogswell,
Jason

Davenport 16.75
m

54'
11.50"

2(2)

3 Stachowicz,
Joe

Aquinas 16.49
m

54'
1.25"

2(3)

4 Armstrong,
Kyle

Siena Heights 16.27
m

53'
4.50"

2(4)

5 Stoll, Derek Adrian 15.32
m

50'
3.25"

2(5)

6 Mehr, Jacob Adrian 13.95
m

45'
9.25"

1(1)

7 Stutzman,
Dustin

Trine 13.91
m

45'
7.75"

2(6)

8 Hinton, Will Siena Heights 13.67
m

44'
10.25"

2(7)

9 Gonzalez,
Xavier

Siena Heights 13.64
m

44' 9" 1(2)

10 Madden,
Joshua

Siena Heights 12.98
m

42' 7" 2(8)

11 Dozier,
Jonathan

Siena Heights 12.43
m

40'
9.50"

1(3)

12 Ward, Ben Alma 12.42
m

40' 9" 1(4)

13 Casteel, Jason Trine 12.25
m

40'
2.25"

1(5)

14 Conners, Kyle Siena Heights 12.08
m

39'
7.75"

1(6)

15 Warner,
Andrew

Adrian 11.78
m

38'
7.75"

2(9)

16 Jacobs, Paul Siena Heights 11.51
m

37'
9.25"

1(7)

17 Tippett, Brad Alma 10.15
m

33'
3.75"

1(8)

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts Heat(H
PL)

18 Lundy, Logan Aquinas 9.79m 32'
1.50"

1(9)

19 Slusser, David Alma 9.39m 30'
9.75"

1(10)

20 Padget, Blake Alma 7.96m 26'
1.50"

2(10)

Bagwell,
Dakota

Trine 11.23
m

36'
10.25"

2

Men's Weight Throw  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

6 Mehr, Jacob Adrian 13.95m 45'
9.25"

9 Gonzalez, Xavier Siena Heights 13.64m 44' 9"

11 Dozier, Jonathan Siena Heights 12.43m 40'
9.50"

12 Ward, Ben Alma 12.42m 40' 9"

13 Casteel, Jason Trine 12.25m 40'
2.25"

14 Conners, Kyle Siena Heights 12.08m 39'
7.75"

16 Jacobs, Paul Siena Heights 11.51m 37'
9.25"

17 Tippett, Brad Alma 10.15m 33'
3.75"

18 Lundy, Logan Aquinas 9.79m 32'
1.50"

19 Slusser, David Alma 9.39m 30'
9.75"

Men's Weight Throw  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

1 Carney,
Raymond

Siena Heights 16.94m 55' 7"

2 Cogswell, Jason Davenport 16.75m 54'
11.50"

3 Stachowicz, Joe Aquinas 16.49m 54'
1.25"

4 Armstrong, Kyle Siena Heights 16.27m 53'
4.50"

5 Stoll, Derek Adrian 15.32m 50'
3.25"

7 Stutzman, Dustin Trine 13.91m 45'
7.75"

8 Hinton, Will Siena Heights 13.67m 44'
10.25"

10 Madden, Joshua Siena Heights 12.98m 42' 7"

15 Warner, Andrew Adrian 11.78m 38'
7.75"

20 Padget, Blake Alma 7.96m 26'
1.50"

Bagwell, Dakota Trine 11.23m 36'
10.25"

Women's 60 Meters Final

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Sellers, Kelsea Adrian 7.82

2 DeStefano,
Samantha

Aquinas 7.84

3 Hall, Joordn Aquinas 7.94

4 Woods, Roshelle Siena Heights 7.99

5 LaGrand, Michele Concordia (Mich.) 8.06

6 Lathan, Jalyn Siena Heights 8.17

Torian, Abigail Indiana Tech NT

Thomas, Jewel Indiana Tech NT



Results Trine Invitational #2

Women's 60 Meters Prelim

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HP
L)

1 Sellers, Kelsea Adrian 7.86Q 4(1)

2 Torian, Abigail Indiana Tech 7.86Q 2(1)

3 DeStefano,
Samantha

Aquinas 7.89Q 1(1)

4 Thomas, Jewel Indiana Tech 7.89Q 3(1)

5 Hall, Joordn Aquinas 7.94Q 1(2)

6 LaGrand, Michele Concordia (Mich.) 8.12Q 3(2)

7 Woods, Roshelle Siena Heights 8.13Q 4(2)

8 Lathan, Jalyn Siena Heights 8.19Q 3(3)

9 Heston, Erika Aquinas 8.26 1(3)

10 Lee, Jessica Spring Arbor 8.35 4(3)

11 Koenig, Madison Aquinas 8.36 2(2)

12 Finkbeiner, Kayla Spring Arbor 8.40 4(4)

13 Kolnitys, Dana Aquinas 8.42 3(4)

14 Chambers, Mary Alma 8.43 3(5)

15 Curry, Jazmyne Adrian 8.46 2(3)

16 Czinder, Jessica Spring Arbor 8.54 2(4)

17 Lindberg, Kaylie Spring Arbor 8.55 1(4)

18 Gaarde, Rebecca Olivet 8.58 3(6)

19 Dorko, Alicia Aquinas 8.60 2(5)

20 Bean, Tammera Spring Arbor 8.61 4(5)

21 Paige, Karolin Adrian 8.80 1(5)

22 Metcalf, Jamie Adrian 8.91 2(6)

23 Johnson, Hailey Unattached 8.95 1(6)

24 Hinds, Emma Alma 9.03 1(7)

25 Washington, Lanyck Marygrove 9.18 2(7)

26 Fretz, Ali Goshen 9.19 4(6)

27 Hawkins, Brenda Concordia (Mich.) 9.33 4(7)

28 Mitchell, Kala Alma 9.35 3(7)

Women's 60 Meters Prelim  1 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

3 DeStefano, Samantha Aquinas 7.89Q

5 Hall, Joordn Aquinas 7.94Q

9 Heston, Erika Aquinas 8.26

17 Lindberg, Kaylie Spring Arbor 8.55

21 Paige, Karolin Adrian 8.80

23 Johnson, Hailey Unattached 8.95

24 Hinds, Emma Alma 9.03

Women's 60 Meters Prelim  2 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Torian, Abigail Indiana Tech 7.86Q

11 Koenig, Madison Aquinas 8.36

15 Curry, Jazmyne Adrian 8.46

16 Czinder, Jessica Spring Arbor 8.54

19 Dorko, Alicia Aquinas 8.60

22 Metcalf, Jamie Adrian 8.91

25 Washington, Lanyck Marygrove 9.18

Women's 60 Meters Prelim  3 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

4 Thomas, Jewel Indiana Tech 7.89Q

6 LaGrand, Michele Concordia (Mich.) 8.12Q

8 Lathan, Jalyn Siena Heights 8.19Q

13 Kolnitys, Dana Aquinas 8.42

14 Chambers, Mary Alma 8.43

PL Athlete Team Prelim

18 Gaarde, Rebecca Olivet 8.58

28 Mitchell, Kala Alma 9.35

Women's 60 Meters Prelim  4 of 4

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Sellers, Kelsea Adrian 7.86Q

7 Woods, Roshelle Siena Heights 8.13Q

10 Lee, Jessica Spring Arbor 8.35

12 Finkbeiner, Kayla Spring Arbor 8.40

20 Bean, Tammera Spring Arbor 8.61

26 Fretz, Ali Goshen 9.19

27 Hawkins, Brenda Concordia (Mich.) 9.33

Women's 200 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Woods, Roshelle Siena Heights 26.40 1(1)

2 Sellers, Kelsea Adrian 26.68 1(2)

3 LaGrand, Michele Concordia (Mich.) 27.03 2(1)

4 Lathan, Jalyn Siena Heights 27.62 1(3)

5 Van Ens, Amy Davenport 27.69 1(4)

6 Gaarde, Rebecca Olivet 27.72 3(1)

7 Koenig, Madison Aquinas 27.85 1(5)

8 Kolnitys, Dana Aquinas 27.87 2(2)

9 Caldwell,
Jasmine

Siena Heights 28.13 2(3)

10 Chambers, Mary Alma 28.24 3(2)

11 Ciaravino,
Cassandra

Unattached 28.25 6(1)

12 Veneklase, Alli Davenport 28.44 5(1)

13 Finkbeiner, Kayla Spring Arbor 28.52 3(3)

14 Murphy, Alivia Adrian 28.56 3(4)

15 Lee, Jessica Spring Arbor 28.64 3(5)

16 Fowler, Alicia Adrian 28.77 1(6)

17 Curry, Jazmyne Adrian 28.80 4(1)

18 Langermann,
Kristen

Adrian 29.19 4(2)

19 Mayle, Jenna Olivet 29.70 5(2)

20 Wysong, Ashton Adrian 29.79 4(3)

21 Deaton, Abby Goshen 29.82 6(2)

22 Hinds, Emma Alma 30.02 5(3)

23 Metcalf, Jamie Adrian 30.29 4(4)

24 Perschbacher,
Laura

Spring Arbor 30.34 6(3)

25 Sandrali,
Sandrine

Goshen 30.58 6(4)

26 Coykendall,
Samantha

Alma 30.75 4(5)

27 Witham, Abby Alma 31.18 5(4)

28 Paige, Karolin Adrian 32.57 5(5)

Bly, Rachael Trine NT 3

Hawkins, Brenda Concordia (Mich.) NT 4

Orr, Joy Concordia (Mich.) NT 5

Choszczyk,
Morgan

Siena Heights NT 2

Miller, Natalie Adrian NT 2

Gerding, Alyda Adrian NT 2

Women's 200 Meters  1 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Woods, Roshelle Siena Heights 26.40

2 Sellers, Kelsea Adrian 26.68



Results Trine Invitational #2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

4 Lathan, Jalyn Siena Heights 27.62

5 Van Ens, Amy Davenport 27.69

7 Koenig, Madison Aquinas 27.85

16 Fowler, Alicia Adrian 28.77

Women's 200 Meters  2 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 LaGrand, Michele Concordia (Mich.) 27.03

8 Kolnitys, Dana Aquinas 27.87

9 Caldwell, Jasmine Siena Heights 28.13

Choszczyk, Morgan Siena Heights NT

Miller, Natalie Adrian NT

Gerding, Alyda Adrian NT

Women's 200 Meters  3 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Gaarde, Rebecca Olivet 27.72

10 Chambers, Mary Alma 28.24

13 Finkbeiner, Kayla Spring Arbor 28.52

14 Murphy, Alivia Adrian 28.56

15 Lee, Jessica Spring Arbor 28.64

Bly, Rachael Trine NT

Women's 200 Meters  4 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

17 Curry, Jazmyne Adrian 28.80

18 Langermann,
Kristen

Adrian 29.19

20 Wysong, Ashton Adrian 29.79

23 Metcalf, Jamie Adrian 30.29

26 Coykendall,
Samantha

Alma 30.75

Hawkins, Brenda Concordia (Mich.) NT

Women's 200 Meters  5 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Veneklase, Alli Davenport 28.44

19 Mayle, Jenna Olivet 29.70

22 Hinds, Emma Alma 30.02

27 Witham, Abby Alma 31.18

28 Paige, Karolin Adrian 32.57

Orr, Joy Concordia (Mich.) NT

Women's 200 Meters  6 of 6

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

11 Ciaravino,
Cassandra

Unattached 28.25

21 Deaton, Abby Goshen 29.82

24 Perschbacher,
Laura

Spring Arbor 30.34

25 Sandrali, Sandrine Goshen 30.58

Women's 400 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Zubke, Carrie Siena Heights 1:00.90 1(1)

2 Knannlein, Arika Siena Heights 1:01.25 1(2)

3 Jerrils, Rachel Davenport 1:01.39 1(3)

4 Curtis, Amanda Spring Arbor 1:01.92 1(4)

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

5 Henniger, Kaitlyn Aquinas 1:02.09 2(1)

6 Halm, Ashley Alma 1:03.01 1(5)

7 Prether, Lindsey Spring Arbor 1:03.08 3(1)

8 Fuller, Brooke Aquinas 1:03.82 1(6)

9 Closson, Jeannie Davenport 1:03.85 2(2)

10 Ciaravino,
Cassandra

Unattached 1:04.23 2(3)

11 Khenenou,
Sabrina

Adrian 1:06.12 3(2)

12 Bean, Tammera Spring Arbor 1:07.22 2(4)

13 Abbey, Jessica Adrian 1:08.04 2(5)

14 Deaton, Abby Goshen 1:08.05 2(6)

15 Orr, Joy Concordia (Mich.) 1:10.95 3(3)

16 Fretz, Ali Goshen 1:11.02 3(4)

Women's 400 Meters  1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Zubke, Carrie Siena Heights 1:00.90

2 Knannlein, Arika Siena Heights 1:01.25

3 Jerrils, Rachel Davenport 1:01.39

4 Curtis, Amanda Spring Arbor 1:01.92

6 Halm, Ashley Alma 1:03.01

8 Fuller, Brooke Aquinas 1:03.82

Women's 400 Meters  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

5 Henniger, Kaitlyn Aquinas 1:02.09

9 Closson, Jeannie Davenport 1:03.85

10 Ciaravino,
Cassandra

Unattached 1:04.23

12 Bean, Tammera Spring Arbor 1:07.22

13 Abbey, Jessica Adrian 1:08.04

14 Deaton, Abby Goshen 1:08.05

Women's 400 Meters  3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Prether, Lindsey Spring Arbor 1:03.08

11 Khenenou, Sabrina Adrian 1:06.12

15 Orr, Joy Concordia (Mich.) 1:10.95

16 Fretz, Ali Goshen 1:11.02

Women's 500 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Smith, Lauren Aquinas 1:24.42 1(1)

2 Fredenburg,
Danielle

Aquinas 1:25.55 1(2)

3 Gunderson, Faith Spring Arbor 1:26.08 1(3)

4 Bonney, Caitlyn Aquinas 1:26.34 1(4)

5 Bone, Liz Spring Arbor 1:26.75 1(5)

6 Dreyer, Kristen Aquinas 1:27.50 2(1)

7 Cripe, Kara Siena Heights 1:27.81 3(1)

8 Lichtman,
Jennifer

Spring Arbor 1:29.39 3(2)

9 Downing,
Miranda

Aquinas 1:31.03 2(2)

10 Comden, Alley Spring Arbor 1:33.06 2(3)

11 Duckworth, Lane Olivet 1:35.32 3(3)

12 Guggemos, Carly Olivet 1:36.98 3(4)

Crouch, Shana Spring Arbor NT 2



Results Trine Invitational #2

Women's 500 Meters  1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Smith, Lauren Aquinas 1:24.42

2 Fredenburg,
Danielle

Aquinas 1:25.55

3 Gunderson, Faith Spring Arbor 1:26.08

4 Bonney, Caitlyn Aquinas 1:26.34

5 Bone, Liz Spring Arbor 1:26.75

Women's 500 Meters  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

6 Dreyer, Kristen Aquinas 1:27.50

9 Downing, Miranda Aquinas 1:31.03

10 Comden, Alley Spring Arbor 1:33.06

Crouch, Shana Spring Arbor NT

Women's 500 Meters  3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

7 Cripe, Kara Siena Heights 1:27.81

8 Lichtman, Jennifer Spring Arbor 1:29.39

11 Duckworth, Lane Olivet 1:35.32

12 Guggemos, Carly Olivet 1:36.98

Women's 800 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Payne, Lyndsay Siena Heights 2:24.29 1(1)

2 Krug, Annalisa Trine 2:25.45 1(2)

3 Mead, Harmony Siena Heights 2:25.60 1(3)

4 Saunders,
Jessica

Siena Heights 2:27.17 1(4)

5 Baron, Stacey Davenport 2:27.94 1(5)

6 Anderson,
Sannie

Trine 2:31.85 1(6)

7 Strong, Heather Adrian 2:32.83 1(7)

8 Souva, Angie Adrian 2:35.71 1(8)

9 Zimmerman,
Lindsay

Davenport 2:39.58 2(1)

10 Samuels, Abigail Trine 2:39.85 2(2)

11 Rossman, Emily Davenport 2:46.81 2(3)

12 Ramon, Crystal Olivet 2:48.90 3(1)

13 Ebersole, Grace Adrian 2:49.90 2(4)

14 Marshall, Brittany Olivet 2:56.93 3(2)

15 Rathje, Molly Concordia (Mich.) 3:01.26 3(3)

16 Harris, Maggie Concordia (Mich.) 3:05.71 3(4)

17 Quint, Susie Olivet 3:18.91 3(5)

Bone, Liz Spring Arbor NT 1

Barnes, Jamie Davenport NT 2

Payne, Holly Adrian NT 2

Scheidel, Allison Aquinas NT 2

Steuwe, Erica Adrian NT 2

Donker, Rebecca Spring Arbor NT 2

Wittbrodt, Ann Alma NT 3

Drummond,
Hayley

Olivet NT 3

Women's 800 Meters  1 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Payne, Lyndsay Siena Heights 2:24.29

2 Krug, Annalisa Trine 2:25.45

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

3 Mead, Harmony Siena Heights 2:25.60

4 Saunders, Jessica Siena Heights 2:27.17

5 Baron, Stacey Davenport 2:27.94

6 Anderson, Sannie Trine 2:31.85

7 Strong, Heather Adrian 2:32.83

8 Souva, Angie Adrian 2:35.71

Bone, Liz Spring Arbor NT

Women's 800 Meters  2 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

9 Zimmerman,
Lindsay

Davenport 2:39.58

10 Samuels, Abigail Trine 2:39.85

11 Rossman, Emily Davenport 2:46.81

13 Ebersole, Grace Adrian 2:49.90

Barnes, Jamie Davenport NT

Payne, Holly Adrian NT

Scheidel, Allison Aquinas NT

Steuwe, Erica Adrian NT

Donker, Rebecca Spring Arbor NT

Women's 800 Meters  3 of 3

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Ramon, Crystal Olivet 2:48.90

14 Marshall, Brittany Olivet 2:56.93

15 Rathje, Molly Concordia (Mich.) 3:01.26

16 Harris, Maggie Concordia (Mich.) 3:05.71

17 Quint, Susie Olivet 3:18.91

Wittbrodt, Ann Alma NT

Drummond, Hayley Olivet NT

Women's 1000 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Crew, Michaela Spring Arbor 3:03.29

2 McPherson, Megan Adrian 3:07.98

3 Allen, Libby Spring Arbor 3:11.15

4 Vanderbaan, Kelsee Davenport 3:12.46

5 Helm, Julie Alma 3:15.33

Women's 1 Mile Run

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Fowler, Alicia Adrian 5:20.02 1(1)

2 McPherson,
Megan

Adrian 5:24.26 1(2)

3 Donker, Rebecca Spring Arbor 5:27.17 1(3)

4 Anderson,
Sannie

Trine 5:30.43 1(4)

5 Hinkel, Elley Spring Arbor 5:32.35 1(5)

6 Godley, Misty Alma 5:33.51 1(6)

7 Dracht, Danae Spring Arbor 5:34.65 1(7)

8 Krug, Annalisa Trine 5:38.50 1(8)

9 Broekema, Krista Spring Arbor 5:39.80 1(9)

10 Pusey, Cayla Spring Arbor 5:40.72 1(10)

11 Bean, Katrina Spring Arbor 5:45.94 1(11)

12 Scothorn,
Elizabeth

Spring Arbor 5:50.24 2(1)

13 Barnes, Jamie Davenport 5:53.33 1(12)

14 Pearson, Jennifer Alma 5:55.80 2(2)

15 Rossman, Emily Davenport 5:59.15 2(3)



Results Trine Invitational #2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts Heat(H
PL)

16 Payne, Holly Adrian 6:00.40 2(4)

17 Ebersole, Grace Adrian 6:00.41 2(5)

18 Samuels, Abigail Trine 6:02.75 2(6)

19 Drummond,
Natayla

Alma 6:14.09 2(7)

20 Marshall, Brittany Olivet 6:20.38 2(8)

21 Albert, Lesley Aquinas 6:27.28 2(9)

22 Drummond,
Hayley

Olivet 6:29.91 2(10)

23 Folker, Karla Goshen 6:33.67 2(11)

24 Rathje, Molly Concordia (Mich.) 6:48.44 1(13)

25 Harris, Maggie Concordia (Mich.) 7:04.13 2(12)

Women's 1 Mile Run  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Fowler, Alicia Adrian 5:20.02

2 McPherson, Megan Adrian 5:24.26

3 Donker, Rebecca Spring Arbor 5:27.17

4 Anderson, Sannie Trine 5:30.43

5 Hinkel, Elley Spring Arbor 5:32.35

6 Godley, Misty Alma 5:33.51

7 Dracht, Danae Spring Arbor 5:34.65

8 Krug, Annalisa Trine 5:38.50

9 Broekema, Krista Spring Arbor 5:39.80

10 Pusey, Cayla Spring Arbor 5:40.72

11 Bean, Katrina Spring Arbor 5:45.94

13 Barnes, Jamie Davenport 5:53.33

24 Rathje, Molly Concordia (Mich.) 6:48.44

Women's 1 Mile Run  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

12 Scothorn, Elizabeth Spring Arbor 5:50.24

14 Pearson, Jennifer Alma 5:55.80

15 Rossman, Emily Davenport 5:59.15

16 Payne, Holly Adrian 6:00.40

17 Ebersole, Grace Adrian 6:00.41

18 Samuels, Abigail Trine 6:02.75

19 Drummond, Natayla Alma 6:14.09

20 Marshall, Brittany Olivet 6:20.38

21 Albert, Lesley Aquinas 6:27.28

22 Drummond, Hayley Olivet 6:29.91

23 Folker, Karla Goshen 6:33.67

25 Harris, Maggie Concordia (Mich.) 7:04.13

Women's 3000 Meters

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Olsen, Kristina Unattached 10:38.32

2 Sall, Anna Alma 10:44.27

3 Sandula, Emily Aquinas 10:47.52

4 Dhaseleer, Alina Aquinas 10:47.58

5 Corbett, Taylor Alma 10:48.99

6 Rietsema, Caitlin Aquinas 10:56.95

7 Reyna, Rachel Aquinas 11:17.74

8 Kiekover, Alison Spring Arbor 11:18.37

9 Glinski, Melanie Siena Heights 11:42.28

10 Andres, Brittany Aquinas 11:48.23

11 Seewald, Sarah Spring Arbor 11:56.94

12 Sansone, Jamie Aquinas 11:56.94

13 Anderson, Christina Spring Arbor 12:01.65

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

14 Smith, Molly Spring Arbor 12:03.17

15 Yoder, Alita Goshen 12:19.72

16 Beitler, Alli Goshen 12:44.60

Heldmeyer, Beth Siena Heights NT

Corbett, Jenica Goshen NT

Women's 60mHurdle Final

PL Athlete Team Final Pts

1 Heston, Erika Aquinas 9.24

2 Ciaravino,
Cassandra

Unattached 9.56

3 Wadsworth,
Rebecca

Davenport 10.05

4 Joiner, Megan Spring Arbor 10.48

5 Thompson, Lane Alma 10.51

6 Perschbacher,
Laura

Spring Arbor 10.83

Littlejohn, Kellie Indiana Tech NT

Ford, Andrea Indiana Tech NT

Women's 60mHurdle Prelim

PL Athlete Team Prelim Heat(HP
L)

1 Ford, Andrea Indiana Tech 9.20Q 2(1)

2 Heston, Erika Aquinas 9.62Q 1(1)

3 Littlejohn, Kellie Indiana Tech 9.62Q 2(2)

4 Ciaravino,
Cassandra

Unattached 9.75Q 2(3)

5 Wadsworth,
Rebecca

Davenport 10.16Q 2(4)

6 Joiner, Megan Spring Arbor 10.33Q 2(5)

7 Thompson, Lane Alma 10.38Q 1(2)

8 Perschbacher,
Laura

Spring Arbor 10.43Q 1(3)

9 Mayle, Jenna Olivet 10.73 1(4)

10 Cockrell, Kirsten Adrian 10.74 1(5)

11 Coykendall,
Samantha

Alma 10.92 2(6)

12 Gaarde, Rebecca Olivet 11.01 1(6)

13 Hopkins, Karen Alma 11.46 2(7)

Smith, Molly Spring Arbor NT 1

Women's 60mHurdle Prelim  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Prelim

2 Heston, Erika Aquinas 9.62Q

7 Thompson, Lane Alma 10.38Q

8 Perschbacher, Laura Spring Arbor 10.43Q

9 Mayle, Jenna Olivet 10.73

10 Cockrell, Kirsten Adrian 10.74

12 Gaarde, Rebecca Olivet 11.01

Smith, Molly Spring Arbor NT

Women's 60mHurdle Prelim  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Prelim

1 Ford, Andrea Indiana Tech 9.20Q

3 Littlejohn, Kellie Indiana Tech 9.62Q

4 Ciaravino, Cassandra Unattached 9.75Q

5 Wadsworth, Rebecca Davenport 10.16Q

6 Joiner, Megan Spring Arbor 10.33Q

11 Coykendall, Samantha Alma 10.92

13 Hopkins, Karen Alma 11.46
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Women's 4 x 200mRelay

PL Team Squad Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Aquinas A 1:46.33 1(1)

2 Adrian A 1:51.69 1(2)

3 Spring Arbor A 1:52.31 1(3)

4 Adrian B 1:55.78 1(4)

5 Alma A 1:56.59 2(1)

6 Trine A 1:56.90 2(2)

7 Adrian C 1:59.56 2(3)

Siena Heights A NT 1

Women's 4 x 200mRelay  1 of 2

PL Team Squad Final Pts

1 Aquinas A 1:46.33

2 Adrian A 1:51.69

3 Spring Arbor A 1:52.31

4 Adrian B 1:55.78

Siena Heights A NT

Women's 4 x 200mRelay  2 of 2

PL Team Squad Final Pts

5 Alma A 1:56.59

6 Trine A 1:56.90

7 Adrian C 1:59.56

Women's 4 x 400mRelay

PL Team Squad Final Pts Heat(HP)

1 Siena Heights A 4:03.12 1(1)

2 Davenport A 4:10.41 1(2)

3 Spring Arbor A 4:11.72 1(3)

4 Aquinas A 4:14.62 1(4)

5 Siena Heights B 4:19.33 2(1)

6 Adrian A 4:22.96 1(5)

7 Davenport B 4:25.95 1(6)

8 Alma A 4:30.41 2(2)

9 Spring Arbor B 4:34.48 2(3)

10 Alma B 4:44.54 2(4)

11 Olivet A 4:45.54 2(5)

Adrian B NT 2

Women's 4 x 400mRelay  1 of 2

PL Team Squad Final Pts

1 Siena Heights A 4:03.12

2 Davenport A 4:10.41

3 Spring Arbor A 4:11.72

4 Aquinas A 4:14.62

6 Adrian A 4:22.96

7 Davenport B 4:25.95

Women's 4 x 400mRelay  2 of 2

PL Team Squad Final Pts

5 Siena Heights B 4:19.33

8 Alma A 4:30.41

9 Spring Arbor B 4:34.48

10 Alma B 4:44.54

11 Olivet A 4:45.54

Adrian B NT

Women's 4000mDMR

PL Team Squad Final Pts

1 Aquinas A 13:00.66

2 Indiana Tech A 13:05.15

3 Alma A 13:31.15

4 Goshen A 14:52.96

Women's High Jump

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

1 Duncan, Phoenix Siena Heights 1.66m 5' 5.25"

2 Van Ens, Amy Davenport 1.60m 5' 3"

3 Honn, Kailey Manchester 1.55m 5' 1"

4 Luma, Sarah Adrian 1.50m 4' 11"

5 Borup, Emily Adrian 1.50m 4' 11"

6 Mestdagh, Erika Spring Arbor 1.45m 4' 9"

7 Finkbeiner, Kayla Spring Arbor 1.40m 4' 7"

8 Joiner, Megan Spring Arbor 1.40m 4' 7"

8 Vollmer, Hanna Trine 1.40m 4' 7"

10 Cockrell, Kirsten Adrian 1.40m 4' 7"

11 Criswell, Kayla Trine 1.35m 4' 5"

12 Gerding, Alyda Adrian 1.35m 4' 5"

Women's Pole Vault

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

1 Stidham, Lenzey Siena Heights 3.65m 11'
11.75"

2 Dorko, Alicia Aquinas 3.53m 11' 7"

3 Witham, Abby Alma 3.28m 10' 9"

4 Meredyk, Taylor Indiana Tech 3.13m 10'
3.25"

5 Sarros, Emily Aquinas 3.13m 10'
3.25"

6 Ehmann, Kara Siena Heights 3.13m 10'
3.25"

7 Hopkins, Karen Alma 2.98m 9' 9.25"

8 Marsh, Nicole Siena Heights 2.98m 9' 9.25"

9 Jantz, Maria Goshen 2.83m 9' 3.25"

10 Candido, Aislinn Spring Arbor 2.68m 8' 9.50"

11 Finch, Katie Trine 2.68m 8' 9.50"

12 Rietsema, Marika Aquinas 2.68m 8' 9.50"

13 Kachmaryk,
Kadie

Trine 2.53m 8' 3.50"

14 DeVore, Kimberly Adrian 2.38m 7' 9.75"

15 Borup, Emily Adrian 2.38m 7' 9.75"

Women's Long Jump

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

1 Choszczyk,
Morgan

Siena Heights 5.06m 16'
7.25"

2 Duncan, Phoenix Siena Heights 5.01m 16'
5.25"

3 Langermann,
Kristen

Adrian 4.97m 16'
3.75"

4 Miller, Natalie Adrian 4.89m 16'
0.50"

5 Kolnitys, Dana Aquinas 4.60m 15'
1.25"

Ciaravino,
Cassandra

Unattached 4.91m 16'
1.50"

Women's Triple Jump
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PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

1 Miller, Natalie Adrian 9.21m 30'
2.75"

Women's Shot Put

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Smith, Emily Aquinas 12.60
m

41'
4.25"

2(1)

2 Byron, Taylor Siena Heights 12.59
m

41'
3.75"

2(2)

3 Gibler, Emily Spring Arbor 12.51
m

41'
0.50"

2(3)

4 Nordby,
Brianna

Siena Heights 12.37
m

40' 7" 2(4)

5 Weymouth,
Stephanie

Alma 12.02
m

39'
5.25"

2(5)

6 Robertson,
Talitha

Davenport 11.73
m

38' 6" 2(6)

7 Rockwell, Erika Trine 11.57
m

37'
11.50"

2(7)

8 Cranick,
Amanda

Alma 11.45
m

37'
6.75"

2(8)

9 Coleman,
Rashera

Siena Heights 10.87
m

35' 8" 2(9)

10 Wegener, Sara Olivet 10.56
m

34'
7.75"

2(10)

11 Secord, Blair Alma 10.36
m

34' 0" 2(11)

12 Stahl, Courtney Trine 10.27
m

33'
8.50"

1(1)

13 Wood,
Courtney

Adrian 10.07
m

33'
0.50"

2(12)

14 Steinhurst,
Lauren

Alma 9.90m 32'
5.75"

1(2)

15 Buhr, Lauren Alma 9.51m 31'
2.50"

1(3)

16 Parmele,
Courtnee

Adrian 9.32m 30' 7" 1(4)

17 Thelen, Katie Olivet 8.85m 29'
0.50"

1(5)

18 Huggett,
Amanda

Olivet 8.75m 28'
8.50"

1(6)

19 Mitchell, Kala Alma 8.62m 28'
3.50"

1(7)

20 Johnson, Kayla Trine 8.57m 28'
1.50"

1(8)

21 Valent, Victoria Adrian 8.53m 28' 0" 1(9)

22 Sanford,
Lindsey

Adrian 8.09m 26'
6.50"

1(10)

23 Pace, Kelee Olivet 8.04m 26'
4.50"

1(11)

24 Sagers, Lily Adrian 7.30m 23'
11.50"

1(12)

25 Biggs, Andrea Adrian 6.79m 22'
3.50"

1(13)

26 Puente,
Katelyn

Olivet 6.04m 19'
9.75"

1(14)

Women's Shot Put  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

12 Stahl, Courtney Trine 10.27m 33'
8.50"

14 Steinhurst,
Lauren

Alma 9.90m 32'
5.75"

15 Buhr, Lauren Alma 9.51m 31'
2.50"

16 Parmele,
Courtnee

Adrian 9.32m 30' 7"

17 Thelen, Katie Olivet 8.85m 29'
0.50"

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

18 Huggett, Amanda Olivet 8.75m 28'
8.50"

19 Mitchell, Kala Alma 8.62m 28'
3.50"

20 Johnson, Kayla Trine 8.57m 28'
1.50"

21 Valent, Victoria Adrian 8.53m 28' 0"

22 Sanford, Lindsey Adrian 8.09m 26'
6.50"

23 Pace, Kelee Olivet 8.04m 26'
4.50"

24 Sagers, Lily Adrian 7.30m 23'
11.50"

25 Biggs, Andrea Adrian 6.79m 22'
3.50"

26 Puente, Katelyn Olivet 6.04m 19'
9.75"

Women's Shot Put  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

1 Smith, Emily Aquinas 12.60m 41'
4.25"

2 Byron, Taylor Siena Heights 12.59m 41'
3.75"

3 Gibler, Emily Spring Arbor 12.51m 41'
0.50"

4 Nordby, Brianna Siena Heights 12.37m 40' 7"

5 Weymouth,
Stephanie

Alma 12.02m 39'
5.25"

6 Robertson,
Talitha

Davenport 11.73m 38' 6"

7 Rockwell, Erika Trine 11.57m 37'
11.50"

8 Cranick, Amanda Alma 11.45m 37'
6.75"

9 Coleman,
Rashera

Siena Heights 10.87m 35' 8"

10 Wegener, Sara Olivet 10.56m 34'
7.75"

11 Secord, Blair Alma 10.36m 34' 0"

13 Wood, Courtney Adrian 10.07m 33'
0.50"

Women's Weight Throw

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts Heat(H
PL)

1 Smith, Emily Aquinas 16.68
m

54'
8.75"

2(1)

2 Robertson,
Talitha

Davenport 15.98
m

52'
5.25"

2(2)

3 Cavins, Nicole Siena Heights 15.26
m

50'
0.75"

2(3)

4 Nordby,
Brianna

Siena Heights 14.77
m

48'
5.50"

2(4)

5 Byron, Taylor Siena Heights 14.40
m

47' 3" 2(5)

6 Schroeder,
Laura

Unattached 14.28
m

46'
10.25"

2(6)

7 Coleman,
Rashera

Siena Heights 14.21
m

46'
7.50"

2(7)

8 Weymouth,
Stephanie

Alma 13.16
m

43'
2.25"

2(8)

9 Bartels, Rachel Aquinas 13.04
m

42'
9.50"

1(1)

10 Canter, Kelly Trine 12.31
m

40'
4.75"

1(2)

11 Wegener, Sara Olivet 12.09
m

39' 8" 2(9)

12 Stahl, Courtney Trine 12.08
m

39'
7.75"

1(3)



Results Trine Invitational #2

PL Athlete Team Final Englis
h

Pts Heat(H
PL)

13 Rockwell, Erika Trine 12.03
m

39'
5.75"

1(4)

14 Parmele,
Courtnee

Adrian 11.65
m

38'
2.75"

1(5)

15 Thelen, Katie Olivet 11.63
m

38' 2" 2(10)

16 Steinhurst,
Lauren

Alma 11.47
m

37'
7.75"

1(6)

17 Valent, Victoria Adrian 10.63
m

34'
10.50"

1(7)

18 Johnson, Kayla Trine 10.43
m

34'
2.75"

1(8)

19 Secord, Blair Alma 10.28
m

33'
8.75"

1(9)

20 Cranick,
Amanda

Alma 9.94m 32'
7.50"

1(10)

21 Navarro, Sonia Goshen 9.89m 32'
5.50"

1(11)

22 Pace, Kelee Olivet 9.17m 30' 1" 1(13)

23 Buhr, Lauren Alma 9.17m 30' 1" 1(12)

24 Mitchell, Kala Alma 8.80m 28'
10.50"

2(11)

25 Biggs, Andrea Adrian 8.63m 28'
3.75"

1(14)

26 Sanford,
Lindsey

Adrian 7.97m 26'
1.75"

2(12)

27 Wood,
Courtney

Adrian 7.59m 24' 11" 2(13)

28 Puente,
Katelyn

Olivet 7.29m 23' 11" 1(15)

Women's Weight Throw  1 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

9 Bartels, Rachel Aquinas 13.04m 42'
9.50"

10 Canter, Kelly Trine 12.31m 40'
4.75"

12 Stahl, Courtney Trine 12.08m 39'
7.75"

13 Rockwell, Erika Trine 12.03m 39'
5.75"

14 Parmele,
Courtnee

Adrian 11.65m 38'
2.75"

16 Steinhurst,
Lauren

Alma 11.47m 37'
7.75"

17 Valent, Victoria Adrian 10.63m 34'
10.50"

18 Johnson, Kayla Trine 10.43m 34'
2.75"

19 Secord, Blair Alma 10.28m 33'
8.75"

20 Cranick, Amanda Alma 9.94m 32'
7.50"

21 Navarro, Sonia Goshen 9.89m 32'
5.50"

23 Buhr, Lauren Alma 9.17m 30' 1"

22 Pace, Kelee Olivet 9.17m 30' 1"

25 Biggs, Andrea Adrian 8.63m 28'
3.75"

28 Puente, Katelyn Olivet 7.29m 23' 11"

Women's Weight Throw  2 of 2

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

1 Smith, Emily Aquinas 16.68m 54'
8.75"

2 Robertson,
Talitha

Davenport 15.98m 52'
5.25"

3 Cavins, Nicole Siena Heights 15.26m 50'
0.75"

PL Athlete Team Final English Pts

4 Nordby, Brianna Siena Heights 14.77m 48'
5.50"

5 Byron, Taylor Siena Heights 14.40m 47' 3"

6 Schroeder, Laura Unattached 14.28m 46'
10.25"

7 Coleman,
Rashera

Siena Heights 14.21m 46'
7.50"

8 Weymouth,
Stephanie

Alma 13.16m 43'
2.25"

11 Wegener, Sara Olivet 12.09m 39' 8"

15 Thelen, Katie Olivet 11.63m 38' 2"

24 Mitchell, Kala Alma 8.80m 28'
10.50"

26 Sanford, Lindsey Adrian 7.97m 26'
1.75"

27 Wood, Courtney Adrian 7.59m 24' 11"


